
 
 

Short Term Loan Fees and Examples 
Fee is $25 Administrative Fee plus interest of up to 33% APR 

Term is 14 days to 30 days based on pay date 
Amounts from $100 to $500 in $25 increments 

Total APR varies based on advance term 
 

 
 

 

Advance 
Amount 

 

 

Administrative Fee 

 

 

Interest 

 

 

Total Fees 
and 

Interest 

 

 

Total 
Amount 

 

 

APR 
(Assumes 14-day 

term) 

 

 

$100 

 

 

$25 

 

 

$1.26 

 

 

$26.26 

 

 

$126.26 

 

 

684.64% 

 

 

$200 

 

 

$25 

 

 

$2.53 

 

 

$27.53 

 

 

$227.53 

 

 

358.87% 

 

 

$250 

 

 

$25 

 

 

$3.16 

 

 

$28.16 

 

 

$278.16 

 

 

293.70% 

 

 

$300 

 

 

$25 

 

 

$3.80 

 

 

$28.80 

 

 

$328.80 

 

 

250.26% 

 

 

$350 

 

 

$25 

 

 

$4.43 

 

 

$29.43 

 

 

$379.43 

 

 

219.22% 

 

 

$400 

 

 

$25 

 

 

$5.06 

 

 

$30.06 

 

 

$430.06 

 

 

195.96% 

 

 

$450 

 

 

$25 

 

 

$5.70 

 

 

$30.70 

 

 

$480.70 

 

 

177.84% 

 

 

$500 

 

 

$25 

 

 

$6.33 

 

 

$31.33 

 

 

$531.33 

 

 

163.36% 
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